
令和6年度　栃木県高等学校新人テニス大会
令和6年9月28日（土）

県総合運動公園
男子ダブルス

星野　元哉 ②

江原　叶碧 ① 星野・江原

６－０

山根理季 ②

池田純也 ② 星野・江原

稲葉　太志 ① ６－０

田﨑　匠真 ① 稲葉・田﨑

大嶋　心平 ② ６－３

三田　悠貴 ② 上澤・江口

江口 陽向 ② ６－２

上澤 蓮 ① 星野・江原

鈴木　僚悟 ② ６－４

竹内　宏太 ② 鈴木・竹内

伊澤奈　雄太 ② ６－１

佐藤　楓太 ② 佐藤・伊澤

石井　勇輝 ② ６－２

音瀬　笙 ① 佐藤・田巻

秋山　颯矢 ② ６－０

向山　黎 ① 秋山・向山

福田 優吏 ① ６－３

中里 典聖 ① 佐藤・田巻

佐藤　宏紀 ② ６－１

田巻　治人 ② 星野・江原

星野 彩人 ② ６－１

伊波 李恩 ② 星野・伊波

山口　宗一郎 ② ６－１

坪子　凌大 ② 髙森・阿久津

髙森　遥翔 ② ６－３

阿久津　風翔 ② 星野・伊波

中田　雄悟 ② ６－２

町田　憲星 ② 小野・亀井

小野　亮成 ② ６－４

亀井　健斗 ① 野原・山口

野原　健矢 ② ６－０

山口　大翔 ② 根本・沼田

尾崎　巧真 ② ６－２

岩﨑　公佑 ② 尾﨑・石﨑

大木　一哉 ② ６－１

髙瀬　拓輝 ② 古村・柴田

古村 仁 ② ６－１

柴田 昊芽 ②

峯　勇輝 ① 根本・沼田

俵谷　陸聖 ② 鈴木・田所 ６－２

鈴木　陽知 ② ７－６（３）

田所　凛距 ② 根本・沼田

根本　隆聖 ② ６－０

沼田　海志 ①

1 足大附

2 bye

3 宇都宮

4 石橋

5 佐野

6 文星附

7 石橋

8 宇工

9 幸福

10 足大附

11 文星附

12 宇都宮

13 文星附

14 宇東

15 烏山

16 宇都宮

17 宇工

18 栃木

19 石橋

20 栃木工

21 作新

22 小城南

23 足利

24 足大附



仁科 来斗 ②

松元 大和 ② 二科・松本

光武　真吾 ② ６－０

川田　悠心 ② 川田・光武

那須　千馬 ② ６－２

鈴木　徠斗 ② 二科・松本

新井　聖斗 ① ６－１

大武　優士 ① 岡村・秋元

岡村　悠汰 ① ６－４

秋元　一輝 ① 福田・西尾

福田　遥琉 ② ６－０

西尾　悠吾 ① 二科・松本

金子　颯汰 ② ６－２

鈴木　洸喜 ② 三浦・松本

三浦　彰太 ② ６－４

松本　侑士 ② 三浦・松本

高橋　　隼 ② ６－３

阿部　　颯 ② 川上・神山

依田　拓己 ② ６－０

沼村　蒼太朗 ② 依田・沼村

横山　櫻乃心 ① ６－２

秋元　幸弥 ① 川上・神山

川上 瑛太 ② ６－１

神山 煌士郎 ① 新井・生井

新井　隼 ② ６－３

生井　祐介 ② 新井・生井

加茂　尚政 ① ６－０

関口快翔 ① 加茂・関口

大橋 海斗 ② ６－３

佐々木 楓貴 ② 新井・生井

佐久間　海地 ② ６－１

小野　優人 ② 佐久間・小野

髙野　星斗 ② ６－３

大平　倫太郎 ① 鈴木・野村

鈴木 捷矢 ① ６－１

野村 悠真 ① 新井・生井

久保　允人 ② ６－２

地土　祥太郎 ② 久保・地土

岡本　有生 ① ６－２

鰺坂　楓大 ① 岡本・鰺坂

小林　叶空 ② ６－０

小島　匠登 ② 鈴木・羽生田

増尾　智也 ② ６－０

小俣　成慶 ② 増尾・小俣

野地　颯磨 ② ６－０

白井　大雅 ② 鈴木・羽生田

鈴木　淳汰朗 ② ６－１

羽生田　琉碧 ①

決勝戦

星野　元哉 ②

江原　叶碧 ①

新井　隼 ②

生井　祐介 ②

25 文星附

26 石橋

27 小城南

28 烏山

29 幸福

30 足大附

31 栃木

32 石橋

33 宇都宮

34 宇工

35 宇東

36 文星附

37 足大附

38 宇都宮

39 鹿沼東

40 佐野

41 栃翔南

42 文星附

43 石橋

44 栃木

45 栃木工

46 宇短附

1 足大附
星野・江原

37 足大附
6-0

47 栃木商

48 足大附



令和6年度　栃木県高等学校新人テニス大会
令和6年9月29日（日）

井頭公園
男子シングルス

星野

6-1

髙森

6-4

星野

6-2

佐藤

6-0

佐藤

6-1

星野

6-2

福田

6-0

福田

6-0

俵谷

6-4

福田

6-1

中島

6-0

仁科

6-0

星野

6-1

根本

7-6(2)

野村

6-2

根本

6-3

加茂

6-0

鈴木

6-1

鈴木

6-0

根本

7-5

岩﨑

6-0

沼田

6-4

沼田

6-0

沼田

6-1

野原

6-0

鈴木

6-2

1 星野　元哉 ② 足大附

2 鈴木　僚悟 ② 石橋

3 髙森　遥翔 ② 烏山

4 宮川　健政 ② 栃木

5 佐藤　宏紀 ② 宇都宮

6 bye

7 江口 陽向 ② 文星附

8 福田　遥琉 ② 足大附

9 増尾　智也 ② 宇短附

10 俵谷　陸聖 ② 小城南

11 堀江　慧舟 ② 宇北

12 中島　大成 ② 宇都宮

13 石井　勇輝 ① 幸福

14 仁科 来斗 ② 文星附

15 根本　隆聖 ② 足大附

16 野村 悠真 ① 文星附

17 岡本　有生 ① 栃木

18 加茂　尚政 ① 宇都宮

19 大嶋　心平 ② 佐野

20 野地　颯磨 ② 栃木商

21 鈴木 捷矢 ① 文星附

22 岩﨑　公佑 ② 石橋

23 坂本 竜之介 ① 作新

24 沼田　海志 ① 足大附

25 上澤 蓮 ① 文星附

26 野原　健矢 ② 栃木

27 大平　倫太郎 ① 栃翔南

28 鈴木　淳汰朗 ② 足大附



生井

6-0

生井

6-2

西尾

6-4

福田

6-0

西尾

6-4

西尾

6-4

星野

6-3

新井

6-1

新井

6-1

地土

6-4

星野

6-1

大橋

6-0

星野

6-1

羽生田

7-6(2)

羽生田

6-0

神山

6-1

羽生田

6-3

向山

6-1

向山

6-2

金子

6-2

羽生田

4-2RET

尾崎

6-1

尾崎

6-1

峯

6-2

江原

6-1

依田

6-0

江原

6-3

決勝戦

29 松元 大和 ② 文星附

30 生井　祐介 ② 足大附

31 鈴木　陽知 ② 足利

32 福田 優吏 ① 文星附

33 阿久津　風翔 ② 烏山

34 田巻　治人 ② 宇都宮

35 西尾　悠吾 ① 足大附

36 新井　隼 ② 足大附

37 伊波 李恩 ② 文星附

38 山口　大翔 ② 栃木

39 地土　祥太郎 ② 石橋

40 髙野　星斗 ② 栃翔南

41 大橋 海斗 ② 鹿沼東

42 星野 彩人 ② 文星附

43 羽生田　琉碧 ① 足大附

44 神山 煌士郎 ① 文星附

45 岡村　悠汰 ② 幸福

46 向山　黎 ① 足大附

47 佐久間　海地 ② 佐野

48 高橋　　隼 ② 宇都宮

49 金子　颯汰 ② 栃木

50 川上 瑛太 ② 文星附

51 尾崎　巧真 ② 石橋

52 中田　雄悟 ② 宇都宮

53 峯　勇輝 ① 小城南

54 鈴木　洸喜 ② 栃木

1 星野　元哉 ② 足大附
星野

55 依田　拓己 ② 宇工

56 江原　叶碧 ① 足大附

43 羽生田　琉碧 ① 足大附
6-1



令和6年度　栃木県高等学校新人テニス大会
令和6年9月28日（土）

県総合運動公園
女子ダブルス

松本　奈々 ②

安田　愛莉 ② 松本・安田

小倉　優佳 ② ６－０

縫田　夏帆 ② 松本・安田

飯生　優歩 ② ６－１

青木　佳朋 ② 飯生・青木

細金　美咲 ② ６－３

内田　綾海 ② 松本・安田

齋藤　まるな ② ６－０

柴田　瑠璃 ② 有馬・松林

有馬　和佳 ② ６－０

松林　紗羽 ① 荒井・田中

大出　千陽 ① ６－２

𠮷田　梨央 ① 荒井・田中

荒井　伶南 ② ６－３

田中　優苺 ① 松本・安田

峰島里奈 ② ６－４

會田優里 ② 峰島・會田

桃沢　莉央 ② ６－４

稲葉　実佑 ① 伊藤・渡邉

松本　澄玲 ② ６－０

中崎　彩加 ① 伊藤・渡邉

伊藤　彩夏 ① ６－３

渡邉　萌香 ① 伊藤・渡邉

飯島　理央 ② ６－０

鶴見　碧衣 ② 飯島・鶴見

森田　眞菜 ② ６－１

北條　葵泉 ② 飯島・鶴見

志塚　菜々子 ② ６－４

石橋　悠衣 ② 金澤・角田

金澤　ひより ② ６－２

角田　香乃碧 ②

神田　瑞稀 ②

前田　歩美 ② 神田・前田

上田　琴子 ① ６－０

川村　莉央 ① 神田・前田

五十嵐　真愛 ② ６－０

山本　萌香 ② 五十嵐・山本

大山　海穂 ② ７－５

増山　愛莉 ① 神田・前田

石津　那桜 ② ６－３

古河　愛紗 ① 石津・河川

末柄　知優歩 ② ６－４

田口　真央 ② 天野・向

山中　穂乃 ① ６－３

遠藤　汐莉 ① 天野・向

天野　未那 ② ６－３

向　　姫乃 ② 神田・前田

髙田　杏奈 ② ６－３

山田　佳奈 ② 飯田・萩原

飯田　亜弓 ① ７－６（７）

萩原　七海 ① 豊嶋・星川

小和田芽衣 ② ６－０

山口　由莉 ② 豊嶋・星川

豊嶋　舞桜 ② ６－２

星川　智美 ① 岡田・有田

岸　　沙恵 ② ６－１

男山　和奏 ① 岸・男山

矢野　美寿々 ① ６－１

菅谷　梓紗 ① 岡田・有田

青木　結菜 ① ６－１

森　心菜 ① 岡田・有田

岡田　莉奈 ② ６－０

有田　朱里 ②

決勝戦

松本　奈々 ②

安田　愛莉 ②

神田　瑞稀 ②

前田　歩美 ②

1 星の杜

2 佐野

3 宇女

4 小城南

5 小山

6 真岡女

7 栃翔南

8 高根沢

9 宇北

10 宇東

11 幸福

12 宇女

13 佐野

14 宇清陵

15 作新

16 栃木商

17 佐野

18 栃翔南

19 小城南

20 栃木商

21 幸福

22 佐日大

23 星の杜

24 宇女

25 足利

26 佐野

27 宇女

28 宇東

29 宇女

30 高根沢

1 星の杜
松本・安田

17 佐野
6-4

31 小城南

32 作新



令和6年度　栃木県高等学校新人テニス大会
令和6年9月29日（日）

那須野が原公園
女子シングルス

岡田

６－０

岡田

６－１

荒井

６－３

渡邉

６－４

岡田

６－１

小和田

６－２

小和田

６－２

前田

６－３

野口

６－２

前田

６－１

神田

６－３

神田

６－０

田口

６－４

神田

６－１

桃沢

６－２

天野

６－１

神田

６－２

岸

６－２

岸

６－１

松本

６－３

大山

WO

松本

６－０

1 岡田　莉奈 ② 作新

2 bye

3 山中　穂乃 ① 星の杜

4 柴田　瑠璃 ② 小山

5 荒井　伶南 高根沢

6 渡邉　萌香 ① 宇女

②

7 角田　香乃碧 ② 栃木商

8 花井　佑衣 ① 栃翔南

9 小和田芽衣 ② 宇女

10 森　心菜 ① 小城南

11 野口　結菜 ② 宇女

12 前田　歩美 ② 佐野

13 神田　瑞稀 ② 佐野

14 飯塚　夢采 ① 宇女

15 田口　真央 ② 佐日大

16 桃沢　莉央 ② 宇東

17 田中　優苺 ① 高根沢

18 天野　未那 ② 宇女

19 有馬　和佳 ② 真岡女

20 岸　　沙恵 ② 宇女

21 内田　綾海 ② 小城南

22 大山　海穂 ② 栃木商

23 松本　澄玲 ② 幸福

24 松本　奈々 ② 星の杜



伊藤

６－４

伊藤

６－０

伊藤

６－０

遠藤

６－０

遠藤

６－１

豊嶋

６－２

青木

６－１

中崎

６－３

豊嶋

７－６（５）

金澤

６－２

豊嶋

６－３

木村

６－０

峰島

６－０

飯生

６－０

峰島

６－１

末柄

７－６（９）

向

６－２

木村

６－３

有田

６－３

有田

７－６（７）

木村

６－０

髙田

７－５

木村

６－０

決勝戦

25 安田　愛莉 ② 星の杜

26 五十嵐　真愛 ② 小城南

27 伊藤　彩夏 ① 宇女

28 大嶋　澄麗 ① 鹿沼東

29 遠藤　桜妃 ① 佐日大

30 鶴見　碧衣 ② 佐野

31 青木　佳朋 ② 宇女

32 中崎　彩加 ① 幸福

33 齋藤　まるな ② 小山

34 男山　和奏 ① 宇女

35 金澤　ひより ② 栃木商

36 豊嶋　舞桜 ② 宇東

37 峰島　里奈 ② 宇北

38 矢野　美寿々 ① 高根沢

39 飯生　優歩 ② 宇女

40 末柄　知優歩 ② 佐日大

41 小倉　優佳 ② 佐野

42 向　　姫乃 ② 宇女

43 細金　美咲 ② 小城南

44 山口　由莉 ② 宇女

45 有田　朱里 ② 作新

46 久富　璃子 ② 佐野

13 神田　瑞稀 ② 佐野
神田

47 髙田　杏奈 ② 足利

48 木村　莉菜 ② 星の杜

48 木村　莉菜 ② 星の杜
６－１


